
 
SUMMER TERM 2024 
Sunday 14th 



 
MICHAELMAS TERM 2026 
Sunday 6th September   Boarders return  
Monday 7th September   Day Pupils return  
Friday 23rd October  Half-term begins 
Sunday 8th November  Boarders return 
Monday 9th November  Day Pupils return 
Wednesday 16th December Term ends 
 
LENT TERM 2027 
Wednesday 6th January   Boarders return  
Thursday 7th January   Day Pupils return  
Friday 12th February   Half-term begins  

Sunday 21st February  Boarders return  
Monday 22nd February   Day Pupils return  
Friday 19th March   Term ends  
 
SUMMER TERM 2027 
Sunday 11th April   Boarders return  
Monday 12th April   Day Pupils return  
Friday 28th May    Half-term begins  

Sunday 6th June    Boarders return  
Monday 7th June   Day Pupils return  
Saturday 3rd July   Term ends 
 
 
 


